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ATTENTIONI!

4 bedrooms, fireplage rec.
room, central vac, all for
$169,900.

THINKING OF SELLING?
CALL ME FOR A
PRESSURE FREE

EVALUATION.

Having an extra wide lol makes this 3
bedroom 2 bathroom home lop of your
list. Oflering a very clean, upgraded
neutral decor with interocking wallkowary,
brght sat-n kitchen with walkout pato

GREAT BUY.

JEAN SNOWDEN

878-7777
878-4485

IF YOU'VE BEEN
LOOKING FOR
GREAT VALUE,
YOU'VE JUST

FOUND IT

150" lot, huge kitchen, 3
pathrooms, 4 bedrooms,
den rec. room with fire-
place, quiet street and
now reduced to
$179,900. Call Jean for
all details.

Campbeliville Village.
Available iImmediately.

Call for details.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY CATCH THE FEELING ...

IT WOULD BE A CRIME IF

huge masier bdrm. on a quiet cul

&

Big house - Small price and you will Denefit.

£.
YoummmE_ CAROLE D. BUDWORTH

10 enjoy the pool and private yard in 4 777
this fine home with family rm. and RES: m%
o

Miltowne Realty Corp
Sold more homes since 1983

22 Ontario St. South 878-7777

WMMMdm.

barms., 3 bathe, sep. DR, sunken mn. I, excellent commuting. 4 bdrms.
F.R., with feeplace, fin. rec. . with FP, wit cathedral celings, 2 F.P's, hardwood
bar and games rm. double car garage on  floors, Enjoy a walk in the woods,
large lenced lot on quiet cowrt location. pond and stream. Carole D.
878-7029 . Carole D. Budworth $229,900. Budworth $24,000.
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someone's. |

Ld Presigious estate subdivision witwn exce | yOU are thinking of selling.

Located on guiet street In good area close
o schools, shopping and go train. Big eal-

in kitchen with walkout to huge 150 Carol .
fenced yard. Carole D. Budworth.$179,900 mmummmm. 0. tion - Just an informal chat.
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A new beginnirg in a detached home? ... of quality broadloom, upgraded CLEAN. CLEAN

Offering two bedrooms, separate iving doors and wiridows, comer fireplace, 1m“-'mmn'&£ﬁt¢
fOOM, separate dining room and an eal- inished) lower level, a separale dining room, 3 washroom home fesls. There's comfort
N Wichen. With upgraded gas furnece room with walkout lo deck and large P with a master bedroom ensuite, upgr aded
and a mature iof close 1o downtown, the fenced yard. Sparkling clean and _mw.ﬂlmmm
potential can be yours. $129,800. freshly decoraied. Call Mike $164,900. . o0 o isted $119.900

-

RON FURIK ™ v maaeed bugaor s ="
Sales Representative  aedon ! scre wihaviewof  EXCELLENTLOCATION 10 downtown &

i the escarpment. Large two-car  Country sefting, § min. 1o tlown. 4
Office B78-TTTT  garage with workshop and 12 x- bdrms, 4, 4 & 2 plece bathe. Main

cupboards & ceramics opens inlo a lamily
room with lweplace. Four bedrooms, three
washrooms plus nanny quariers polental, all
on 7.2 acres of veed beauty. $424 500,

Your dream of a cape cod log home
backing onto a forest of walking and ki,
irails are available lor your

wmuu.ﬂm
1095, 090 WOt Mo e Seecare &
family room with walkout to deck. Youll

WANTED ‘
Bungalow in old part
of Milton. Please call.

LAND
Just under 1 acre.
Located in Milton
Heights, 5 minutes

ol

Hwy. 401. Ever con-

Res. B878-3387 % Hoppe bam with stall & pad- oot laundry offoatien, g Wiy S1d@C Dullding your
Tor. Line 825-4485 dock. A must 10 see. Listed at  room & rec. mmm own flome? Asking

INVESTMENT POTENTIAL mmm

Prime location on Hwy #25, min. Consider this 3 bdrm bungalow
north of 401. Polential for MCA zon-  with eal-jn kitchen, living/dining EXPOSURE
ing. Ideal for that right business foom combination,also offers sep- “POWER OF SALE" on prime out how 1o shop prop-

Call today. for your appoint-, | ™ ussdsssose

ment to view this 3

beauty. Many fine features -
add to quality family life. &
Close to all amenities. Asking %>
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NEW LISTING

$168,500.
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261 BOUSFIELD

bedroom | e

L

3+ bdrms, finished on all Cozy well
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